

Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 56674723

Data publicarii	04.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 560,88 RON - 560,88 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 2 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 3 DISC SLEFUIT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 4 PRIZA DUBLA ST ZENA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 5 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 2 32.77 65.55 12.45 6 ROBINET DS 1/2 BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 7 TEU ALM 12 BUC 1 6.89 6.89 1.31 8 FUIOR CANEPA BUC 1 2.31 2.31 0.44 9 CAPAC WC BUC 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 10 BATERIE LAVOAR BAIE BUC 2 45.38 90.76 17.24 11 DIBLU RAPID 8X60 BUC 50 0.25 12.61 2.39 12 Racord flexibil 3/8 3/8 BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 13 LAMPA EXIT NOVELITE BUC 4 44.54 178.15 33.85 14 PICTOGRAME DIRECTIONALE SET 8 7.56 60.50 11.50 15 BATERIE MONOCOMANDA BUC 1 45.38 45.38 8.62 16 ARACET KG 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 17 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 18 HARTIE ABRAZIVA M 2 2.52 5.04 0.96
